TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

20

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Top 20 Schools in League--6th Grade (32 Schools)

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Commonwealth ES
St. John's School
The Village School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cypress Grove Intermediate
Cistercian Preparatory School
Brentwood Christian School
Harmony Sch of Innovation-Euless
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Trinity School
Western Academy
St. Luke's Episcopal School
St. Anne School
Baker Koonce IS
St. Theresa Catholic School
Austin Peace Academy
Montague ISD
Harmony Science Academy

Top 38 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2

Student
Shreyes B
Vardhan A
ARYAN A
Matthew G
JUSTINL
Aneesh V
Gabriel X
ENOCH A
Wei-Jia C
JIE D
WENDA H
Arnau L
Lucas W
HAREKAS B
Ethan B
AARON C
ROHAN H
Rocky H
EricL
Aditya S
Sohum S
Thomas W
Nate W
MAGGIE Y
Renne C
JEREMY H
JESSICAJ
SHRREYA V
Bryan W
ELLIE W
Edwaard Y
Geoffrey Z
DAVID C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Klein

College Station

Irving
Austin
Euless
Houston
Midland
Houston
San Antonio
Houston
Carthage
Austin
Austin
Montague
El Paso

School
St. John's School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Commonwealth ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Commonwealth ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES
Commonwealth ES
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Brentwood Christian School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cypress Grove Intermediate
Commonwealth ES
Fort Settlement Middle School

Town

Town

Houston
Dallas
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Klein
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Sugar Land
Austin
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
College Station
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 7 7391-9998
2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Team Score
157
155
152
139
136
130
128
125
112
106
106
101
95
90
87
85
84
83
82
80

Score
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28



33 Benjamin L

33 Tyler P

33 Abhi P

33 Kayley S

33 CHRISTINA W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Commonwealth ES

Doerre Intermediate School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cypress Grove Intermediate
Fort Settlement Middle School

Sugar Land
Klein

Klein

College Station
Sugar Land

28
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Grayson, Montague, Panola, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

St. Mark's School of Texas
Cistercian Preparatory School
Brentwood Christian School
Harmony Sch of Innovation-Euless

Top Students in Region

Rank

R T =

Student

Vardhan A

Matthew G

Arnau L

Ethan B

Aditya S

Sohum S

Thomas W

Nate W

Dallas
Irving

Austin
Euless

School
. Mark's School of Texas
Mark's School of Texas
Mark's School of Texas
Mark's School of Texas
Mark's School of Texas
Mark's School of Texas
Mark's School of Texas
Mark's School of Texas

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

P e i

Brazos, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Midland, Tom Green

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N =

School

Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES

Cypress Grove Intermediate
Trinity School

Top Students in Region

Rank

BA DB = = =

Student
ARYAN A
JUSTIN L
Gabriel X
ENOCH A
JIED
WENDA H
Lucas W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
College Station
Midland

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES

Town

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

Town

Town

Team Score

155
125
112
106

Score
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
30

Team Score

157
152
128
101

Score
32
32
32
31
31
31
31



Harris

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

VS I S

School

St. John's School

The Village School

Doerre Intermediate School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N N R

Student
Shreyes B
Aneesh V
Wei-Jia C
Tyler P
Abhi P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Regional Standings

Town

Houston

Houston

Klein

Houston

School

St. John's School Houston
Doerre Intermediate School Klein
The Village School Houston
Doerre Intermediate School Klein
Doerre Intermediate School Klein

Town

Team Score

139
136
130
106

Score
33
32
31
28
28



Rank

11
12

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML
Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (27 Schools)

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. John's School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Doerre Intermediate School
El Paso Country Day School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Brentwood Christian School
St. Anne School
Harmony Sch of Innovation-Euless
Montague ISD

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Calvin C
Saketh G
JUSTIN C
Nikhil D
DAVID Z
Svanik J
AKAASH K
ANNA L
Kevin L
KENLEY N
Andrew O
Sophia S
ALEX Z
ANAYA B
AMY C
Ananya D
InaJ
Stephen L
Nico C
Divya K
Jasmine L
DHILAN P
SIDHARTH R
HANYANG S
ZOHAIR S
SRISH T
ROY Y
RUNYAN Z
ALEX B
SIDDARTH D
Emily H
Aditi T
MARCOM
Stice N
ANISHA P
ANV
Jacob W
NICOLE W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
Dallas
Houston
Houston
Irving
Klein

El Paso
Houston
Austin
Houston
Euless
Montague

School
Doerre Intermediate School
Doerre Intermediate School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. John's School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Village School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School

Town

Klein
Klein
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Irving
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Klein
Irving
Irving
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Dallas
Sugar Land

Town

Team Score
167
160
152
148
147
122
111
109
98
87
83
82

Score
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML

Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Grayson, Montague, Panola, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

St. Mark's School of Texas
Cistercian Preparatory School
Brentwood Christian School
Harmony Sch of Innovation-Euless

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Nikhil D
Svanik J
Kevin L
Andrew O

Dallas
Irving

Austin
Euless

School
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. Mark's School of Texas
Cistercian Preparatory School

Brazos, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Midland, Tom Green

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Fort Settlement Middle School
El Paso Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W =

Student
JUSTIN C
DAVID Z
AKAASH K
ANNA L
KENLEY N
ALEX Z

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

St. John's School

The Village School

Doerre Intermediate School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR W = —

Student
Calvin C
Saketh G
Sophia S
Ananya D
InaJ

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
El Paso

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School

Houston
Houston
Klein

Houston

School
Doerre Intermediate School
Doerre Intermediate School
St. John's School
St. John's School
Doerre Intermediate School

Town

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Irving

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

Town

Klein
Klein
Houston
Houston
Klein

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

160
147
98
83

Score
34
33
33
33

Team Score

167
111

Score
34
34
33
33
33
33

Team Score

152
148
122
109

Score
35
35
33
32
32



Rank

11
12

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML
Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (19 Schools)

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
St. Mark's School of Texas
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Brentwood Christian School
St. Theresa Catholic School
Western Academy
St. Anne School
Harmony Science Academy-Lubbock
Harmony Sch of Innovation-Euless
Austin Peace Academy

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Joseph C
Maria C
Amaris S
Christine H
Russell L
TIMOTHY H
Adam L
Joseph H
Samir M
Matthew F
LeoL
Catherine L
Arjun A
Ashmit B
Jeffrey C
Zack D
Esha G
Alex G
Bobby H
Rithvik K
Michael L
Hurley Q
Anika T
Nicholas E
Akshat S
Ivan T
Albon W
Mason A
Nathan C
Hunter H
Julius A
Chris A
Lucas L
YIFAN M
Charlotte P
Connor S
Jackson S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land

Houston
Dallas
Houston
Irving
Austin
Austin
Houston
Houston
Lubbock
Euless
Austin

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
St. Mark's School of Texas
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Mark's School of Texas
The Village School
The Village School
St. Mark's School of Texas
St. John's School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Village School
The Village School
St. John's School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Western Academy
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Theresa Catholic School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School

Town

Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Dallas
Irving
Dallas
Dallas
Sugar Land
Houston
Dallas
Sugar Land
Dallas
Houston
Houston
Dallas
Houston
Irving
Houston
Houston
Houston
Irving
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Irving
Sugar Land
Irving
Irving
Austin
Sugar Land
Houston
Irving
Irving

Town

Team Score
168
160
156
147
146
125
122
117
99
87
86
81

Score
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Grayson, Montague, Panola, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

Team Score
*1 St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 156
2 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 146
3 Brentwood Christian School Austin 125
4 St. Theresa Catholic School Austin 122
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Adam L St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 33
2 Joseph H Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 32
2 Samir M St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 32
4 Matthew F St. Mark's School of Texas Dallas 31
Brazos, El Paso, Fort Bend, Galveston, Lubbock, Midland, Tom Green
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 168
2 Harmony Science Academy-Lubbock Lubbock 87
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Joseph C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
1 Amaris S Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
3 Christine H Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
4 TIMOTHY H Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

St. John's School
The Village School
Western Academy
St. Anne School

Top Students in Region

Rank

T T T S I

Student
Maria C
Russell L
Catherine L
Zack D
Esha G
Bobby H
Michael L
Hurley Q
Anika T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
St. John's School
St. John's School
St. John's School
The Village School
The Village School
St. John's School
The Village School
The Village School
St. John's School

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Town

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

Town

Team Score

160
147
117
99

Score
35
34
31
30
30
30
30
30
30



